
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

NBS/TH 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

G 

No. 

69 

117 

586 

61 

912 

713 

992 

56 

287 

824 

7 

24 

631 

75 

195 

794 

95 

852 

264 

138 

Name 

Chris Hüther 

Mario Seipp 

Mark Hofmann 

Jonas Meininger 

Hans Breitel 

Niklas Christ 

Fabian Springer 

Philipp Lauck 

Daniel Arnhold 

Kevin Kaufmann 

Darius Lauck 

Artem Savelov 

Dirk Emmerich 

Luca Andorfer 

Simon Blaschke 

Manuel Deparade 

Jürgen Sondermann 

Nico Rosenberg 

Gerrit Lindenstruth 

Thorsten Willmes-Sondermann 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Aufenau 

Weitershain 

MSC Beuern 

MSC Straßbessenbach 

MSC Feldatal 

Kawasaki 

1.MSC Arnstein 

MSC Michelbacher-Hütte 

MSC Oberes Weißtal 

MSC Weser Diemel 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

Dormagen 

MSC Desenberg 

MSC Beuern 

Wolfschlagen 

Msc Sechshelden 

Attendorn 

MSF Winningen 

MSC Beuern 

MCC Sauerland 

Team 

SFM Racing 

Air Stream Events 

SFM 

SSM 

Havanna Reha Division 

MX-Race-Parts 

HTS-Perfomance 

Privateermx 

MxClassicRacing 

Team 485 

Team Deparade 

Ahoi Ahoi Tattoo 

Beste Zeit 

2:41.032 

2:45.122 

2:46.095 

2:47.956 

2:48.175 

2:49.015 

2:50.340 

2:50.768 

2:50.956 

2:53.895 

2:54.298 

2:55.734 

2:58.739 

3:01.980 

3:02.318 

3:02.418 

3:03.373 

3:06.087 

3:10.186 

3:12.882 

I Rd. 

4 

5 

1 

3 

4 

4 

2 

1 

4 

4 

1 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

Diff 

4.090 

5.063 

6.924 

7.143 

7.983 

9.308 

9.736 

9.924 

12.863 

13.266 

14.702 

17.707 

20.948 

21.286 

21.386 

22.341 

25.055 

29.154 

31.850 

Abst. 

4.090 

0.973 

1.861 

0.219 

0.840 

1.325 

0.428 

0.188 

2.939 

0.403 

1.436 

3.005 

3.241 

0.338 

0.100 

0.955 

2.714 

4.099 

2.696 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

NBS/TH 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

No. 

640 

148 

267 

2 

484 

112 

272 

41 

617 

184 

58 

362 

72 

191 

841 

23 

37 

172 

153 

838 

Name 

Max Michel Birkenstock 

Christopher Richter 

Pierre Rüdel 

Marco Nierychlo 

Falk Schreinert 

Lennart Kronenberg 

Maximilian Alexander 

Schmidt Fabian 

Joel Nicolaus 

Benjamin Koob 

Marcel Maier 

Robert Lorenz 

Olaf Pospiezsynski 

Jonas Eiffler 

Alexander Funk 

Marcel Sorg 

Igor Lang 

Richard Herz 

Christian Möhler 

Maxim Röhrig 

Club / Wohnort 

Msc Sechshelden 

MSC Sechshelden 

AMC Unnau 

MSC Beuern 

Maintal 

EC-Hofgeismar 

MSV Lahnberge 1968 e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Sechshelden 

Darmstadt 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Aichwald 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Laubuseschbach 

MSC Beuern 

MSC Bauschheim 

Dormagen 

MSC - Michelbacher Hütte 

MSC Schefflenz 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

Team 

Mx-Shop Rhein-Main 

Team Ouzo 

MBC-Motorsport 

Privateer-MX 

MBC-Motorsport 

AB Racing 

Motorrad Donnecker 

Ahoi Ahoi Tattoo 

MxClassicRacing 

Germania Racing Team 

Möhler Motorsport 

MX Classic Racing 

Beste Zeit 

2:37.832 

2:39.476 

2:41.007 

2:41.043 

2:44.294 

2:44.505 

2:45.907 

2:47.797 

2:49.132 

2:49.156 

2:51.670 

2:51.772 

2:53.222 

2:53.650 

2:54.362 

2:54.819 

2:56.243 

2:58.221 

3:04.699 

3:06.658 

I Rd. 

1 

2 

5 

2 

4 

4 

1 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Diff 

1.644 

3.175 

3.211 

6.462 

6.673 

8.075 

9.965 

11.300 

11.324 

13.838 

13.940 

15.390 

15.818 

16.530 

16.987 

18.411 

20.389 

26.867 

28.826 

Abst. 

1.644 

1.531 

0.036 

3.251 

0.211 

1.402 

1.890 

1.335 

0.024 

2.514 

0.102 

1.450 

0.428 

0.712 

0.457 

1.424 

1.978 

6.478 

1.959 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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